
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Esa Miller JCN 123.0 145.0 0

2 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 120.6 110.0 0

3 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 122.2 110.0 0

4 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 100.0 0

5 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 100.0 0

6 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.0 95.0 0

7 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 122.0 90.0 0

8 Maci Ramey Lyndon High School 123.0 90.0 0

9 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 117.4 80.0 0

10 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 121.0 75.0 0

11 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 121.0 75.0 0

12 Clarissa Stean McLouth 117.0 65.0 0

13 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 118.2 65.0 0

14 Miranda Bennetts Lansing Lions 120.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Esa Miller JCN 123.0 215.0 0

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 195.0 0

3 Maci Ramey Lyndon High School 123.0 195.0 0

4 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 180.0 0

5 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 122.0 180.0 0

6 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 120.6 175.0 0

7 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 121.0 165.0 0

9 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 121.0 160.0 0

10 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 122.2 160.0 0

11 Clarissa Stean McLouth 117.0 145.0 0

12 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 117.4 135.0 0

13 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 118.2 105.0 0

14 Miranda Bennetts Lansing Lions 120.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 145.0 0

2 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 130.0 0

3 Esa Miller JCN 123.0 130.0 0

4 Maci Ramey Lyndon High School 123.0 130.0 0

5 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 120.6 125.0 0

6 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.0 115.0 0

7 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 121.0 110.0 0

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 121.0 110.0 0

9 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 122.0 110.0 0

10 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 117.4 90.0 0

11 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 122.2 85.0 0

12 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 118.2 75.0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 117.0 70.0 0

14 Miranda Bennetts Lansing Lions 120.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Esa Miller JCN 123.0 490.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 440.0 8

3 Maci Ramey Lyndon High School 123.0 415.0 6

4 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 410.0 4

5 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 120.6 410.0 2

6 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 122.0 380.0 1

7 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.0 375.0 0

8 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 122.2 355.0 0

9 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 121.0 350.0 0

10 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 121.0 345.0 0

11 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 117.4 305.0 0

12 Clarissa Stean McLouth 117.0 280.0 0

13 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 118.2 245.0 0

14 Miranda Bennetts Lansing Lions 120.0 0 0


